REGIONAL ANESTHESIA​
EMEA PRODUCT CATALOG
solm.com | info.eu@solm.com
EMEA-MD-613-1123_v3
©2024 Sol-Millennium Europe Sp. z o.o. All rights reserved.
1 2solm.com | info.eu@solm.com solm.com | info.eu@solm.com
SOL-MILLENNIUM is a vertically integrated global medical supply
company group with locations across the globe. We are one of the world's

NRFit® Spinal Needle      		          Type: AN-S I
Sol-M® NRFit® Spinal Needles are available in different sizes with lengths
ranging from 38 mm to 120 mm and gauges from 18 G to 27 G.  ​
Sol-M® NRFit® Spinal Needle
Ref.
Number
Product
Description Gauge Length
(inches)
Length
(mm)
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
NRF0118015 NRFit 18G x 1.5" (1.2mm x 38mm) 18G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
NRF0118030 NRFit 18G x 3" (1.2mm x 75mm) 18G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
NRF0118035 NRFit 18G x 3.5" (1.2mm x 88mm) 18G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0118475 NRFit 18G x 4.75" (1.2mm x 120mm) 18G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
NRF0119015 NRFit 19G x 1.5" (1.1mm x 38mm) 19G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
NRF0119030 NRFit 19G x 3" (1.1mm x 75mm) 19G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
NRF0119035 NRFit 19G x 3.5" (1.1mm x 88mm) 19G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0119475 NRFit 19G x 4.75" (1.1mm x 120mm) 19G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
NRF0120015 NRFit 20G x 1.5" (0.9mm x 38mm) 20G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
NRF0120030 NRFit 20G x 3" (0.9mm x 75mm) 20G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
NRF0120035 NRFit 20G x 3.5" (0.9mm x 88mm) 20G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0120475 NRFit 20G x 4.75" (0.9mm x 120mm) 20G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
NRF0122015 NRFit 22G x 1.5" (0.7mm x 38mm) 22G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
NRF0122030 NRFit 22G x 3" (0.7mm x 75mm) 22G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
NRF0122035 NRFit 22G x 3.5" (0.7mm x 88mm) 22G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0122475 NRFit 22G x 4.75" (0.7mm x 120mm) 22G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
NRF0125015 NRFit 25G x 1.5" (0.5mm x 38mm) 25G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
NRF0125030 NRFit 25G x 3" (0.5mm x 75mm) 25G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
NRF0125035 NRFit 25G x 3.5" (0.5mm x 88mm) 25G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0125475 NRFit 25G x 4.75" (0.5mm x 120mm) 25G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
NRF0126015 NRFit 26G x 1.5" (0.45mm x 38mm) 26G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
NRF0126030 NRFit 26G x 3" (0.45mm x 75mm) 26G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
NRF0126035 NRFit 26G x 3.5" (0.45mm x 88mm) 26G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0126475 NRFit 26G x 4.75" (0.45mm x 120mm) 26G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
NRF0127015 NRFit 27G x 1.5" (0.4mm x 38mm) 27G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
NRF0127030 NRFit 27G x 3" (0.4mm x 75mm) 27G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
NRF0127035 NRFit 27G x 3.5" (0.4mm x 88mm) 27G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0127475 NRFit 27G x 4.75" (0.4mm x 120mm) 27G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
Colour coded hub to
identify gauge size
Sharp bevel designed for
low puncture force to help

NRFit® Spinal Needle 		                   Type: AN-S II
Sol-M® NRFit® Spinal Needles are available in different sizes with lengths
ranging from 75 mm to 120 mm and gauges from 22 G to 27 G.
Sol-M® NRFit® Spinal Needle
Ref.
Number
Product
Description Gauge Length
(inches)
Length
(mm)
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
NRF0222030 NRFit 22G x 3" (0.7mm x 75mm) 22G 3" 75mm 50 1000
NRF0222035 NRFit 22G x 3  1/2" (0.7mm x 88mm) 22G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0222040 NRFit 22G x 4" (0.7mm x 100mm) 22G 4" 100 mm 50 1000
NRF0222433 NRFit 22G x 4  1/3" (0.7mm x 110mm) 22G 4  1/3" 110 mm 50 1000
NRF0222475 NRFit 22G x 4  3/4" (0.7mm x 120mm) 22G 4  3/4" 120mm 50 1000
NRF0223030 NRFit 23G x 3" (0.6mm x 75mm) 23G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
NRF0223035 NRFit 23G x 3  1/2" (0.6mm x 88mm) 23G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0223040 NRFit 23G x 4" (0.6mm x 100mm) 23G 4" 100 mm 50 1000
NRF0223433 NRFit 23G x 4  1/3" (0.6mm x 110mm) 23G 4  1/3" 110 mm 50 1000
NRF0223475 NRFit 23G x 4  3/4" (0.6mm x 120mm) 23G  4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
NRF0224030 NRFit 24G x 3" (0.55mm x 75mm) 24G 3" 75mm 50 1000
NRF0224035 NRFit 24G x 3  1/2" (0.55mm x 88mm) 24G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0224040 NRFit 24G x 4" (0.55mm x 100mm) 24G 4" 100 mm 50 1000
NRF0224433 NRFit 24G x 4  1/3" (0.55mm x 110mm) 24G 4  1/3" 110 mm 50 1000
NRF0224475 NRFit 24G x 4  3/4" (0.55mm x 120mm) 24G 4  3/4" 120mm 50 1000
NRF0225030 NRFit 25G x 3" (0.5mm x 75mm) 25G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
NRF0225035 NRFit 25G x 3  1/2" (0.5mm x 88mm) 25G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0225040 NRFit 25G x 4" (0.5mm x 100mm) 25G 4" 100 mm 50 1000
NRF0225433 NRFit 25G x 4  1/3" (0.5mm x 110mm) 25G 4  1/3" 110 mm 50 1000
NRF0225475 NRFit 25G x 4  3/4" (0.5mm x 120mm) 25G  4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
NRF0226030 NRFit 26G x 3" (0.45mm x 75mm) 26G 3" 75mm 50 1000
NRF0226035 NRFit 26G x 3  1/2" (0.45mm x 88mm) 26G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0226040 NRFit 26G x 4" (0.45mm x 100mm) 26G 4" 100 mm 50 1000
NRF0226433 NRFit 26G x 4  1/3" (0.45mm x 110mm) 26G 4  1/3" 110 mm 50 1000
NRF0226475 NRFit 26G x 4  3/4" (0.45mm x 120mm) 26G 4  3/4" 120mm 50 1000
NRF0227030 NRFit 27G x 3" (0.4mm x 75mm) 27G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
NRF0227035 NRFit 27G x 3  1/2" (0.4mm x 88mm) 27G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
NRF0227040 NRFit 27G x 4" (0.4mm x 100mm) 27G 4" 100 mm 50 1000
NRF0227433 NRFit 27G x 4  1/3" (0.4mm x 110mm) 27G 4  1/3" 110 mm 50 1000
NRF0227475 NRFit 27G x 4  3/4" (0.4mm x 120mm) 27G  4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
Colour coded hub
to identify gauge size

LES
Intended use: Spinal puncture and injection of liquid drugs into the subarachnoid space.
Intended user: Professionally qualified anesthesiologist.
Cautions:
	� Do not use if the package is opened or damaged.
NRFit® Spinal Needle with Introducer Needle
Sol-M® NRFit® Spinal Needles are available with NRFit® Introducer needle.
Sol-M® NRFit® Spinal Needle with Introducer - Back-cut Point
Ref.
Number
Product
Description Gauge Length
(inches)
Length
(mm)
NRF0425035 NRFit with Introducer 25G x 3.5"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S I) 25G 3  1/2" 88mm
NRF0425475 NRFit with Introducer 25G x 4.75"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S I) 25G 4  3/4" 120mm
NRF0426035 NRFit with Introducer 26G x 3.5"; Intro 21G x 1.5" (AN-S I) 26G 3  1/2" 88mm
NRF0426475 NRFit with Introducer 26G x 4.75"; Intro 21G x 1.5" (AN-S I) 26G 4  3/4" 120mm
NRF0427035 NRFit with Introducer 27G x 3.5"; Intro 22G x 1.5" (AN-S I) 27G 3  1/2" 88mm
NRF0427475 NRFit with Introducer 27G x 4.75"; Intro 22G x 1.5" (AN-S I) 27G 4  3/4" 120mm
NR
Fi
t®
  I

LES
Intended use: Spinal puncture and injection of liquid drugs into the subarachnoid space.
Intended user: Professionally qualified anesthesiologist.
Cautions:
	� Do not use if the package is opened or damaged.
NRFit® Spinal Needle with Introducer Needle
Sol-M®NRFit® Spinal Needles are available with NRFit® Introducer needle.
Sol-M® NRFit® Spinal Needle with Introducer - Pencil Point Tip
Ref.
Number
Product
Description Gauge Length
(inches)
Length
(mm)
NRF0522033 NRFit with Introducer 22G x 3"; Intro 19G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 22G 3" 75 mm
NRF0522035 NRFit with Introducer 22G x 3.5"; Intro 19G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 22G 3  1/2" 88mm
NRF0522044 NRFit with Introducer 22G x 4"; Intro 19G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 22G 4" 100 mm
NRF0522433 NRFit with Introducer 22G x 4  1/3"; Intro 19G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 22G  4  1/3" 110 mm
NRF0522475 NRFit with Introducer 22G x 4.75"; Intro 19G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 22G 4  3/4" 120 mm
NRF0523033 NRFit with Introducer 23G x 3"; Intro 19G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 23G 3" 75 mm
NRF0523035 NRFit with Introducer 23G x 3.5"; Intro 19G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 23G  3  1/2" 88 mm
NRF0523044 NRFit with Introducer 23G x 4"; Intro 19G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 23G 4" 100 mm
NRF0523433 NRFit with Introducer 23G x 4  1/3"; Intro 19G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 23G 4  1/3" 110 mm
NRF0523475 NRFit with Introducer 23G x 4.75"; Intro 19G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 23G 4  3/4" 120mm
NRF0524033 NRFit with Introducer 24G x 3"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 24G 3" 75 mm
NRF0524035 NRFit with Introducer 24G x 3.5"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 24G 3  1/2" 88mm
NRF0524044 NRFit with Introducer 24G x 4"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 24G 4" 100 mm
NRF0524433 NRFit with Introducer 24G x 4  1/3"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 24G  4  1/3" 110 mm
NRF0524475 NRFit with Introducer 24G x 4.75"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 24G 4  3/4" 120 mm
NRF0525033 NRFit with Introducer 25G x 3"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 25G 3" 75 mm
NRF0525035 NRFit with Introducer 25G x 3.5"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 25G  3  1/2" 88 mm
NRF0525044 NRFit with Introducer 25G x 4"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 25G 4" 100 mm
NRF0525433 NRFit with Introducer 25G x 4  1/3"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 25G 4  1/3" 110 mm
NRF0525475 NRFit with Introducer 25G x 4.75"; Intro 20G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 25G 4  3/4" 120mm
NRF0526033 NRFit with Introducer 26G x 3"; Intro 21G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 26G 3" 75 mm
NRF0526035 NRFit with Introducer 26G x 3.5"; Intro 21G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 26G 3  1/2" 88mm
NRF0526044 NRFit with Introducer 26G x 4"; Intro 21G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 26G 4" 100 mm
NRF0526433 NRFit with Introducer 26G x 4  1/3"; Intro 21G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 26G  4  1/3" 110 mm
NRF0526475 NRFit with Introducer 26G x 4.75"; Intro 21G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 26G 4  3/4" 120 mm
NRF0527033 NRFit with Introducer 27G x 3"; Intro 22G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 27G 3" 75 mm
NRF0527035 NRFit with Introducer 27G x 3.5"; Intro 22G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 27G  3  1/2" 88 mm
NRF0527044 NRFit with Introducer 27G x 4"; Intro 22G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 27G 4" 100 mm
NRF0527433 NRFit with Introducer 27G x 4  1/3";Intro 22G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 27G 4  1/3" 110 mm
NRF0527475 NRFit with Introducer 27G x 4.75"; Intro 22G x 1.5" (AN-S II) 27G 4  3/4" 120mm
NR
Fi
t®
  I

grip for anaesthesiologists, enabling more control over needle insertion
and depth. The needle tube have calibrated needle-depth markings to
illustrate depth.
Sol-M® NRFit® Needle
Ref.
Number
Product
Description Gauge Length
(inches)
Length
(mm)
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
NRF0317325 NRFit 17G x 3.25" (1.4mm x 80mm) 17G 3  1/4" 80 mm 50 1000
NRF0317035 NRFit 17G x 3.5" (1.4mm x 90mm) 17G 3  1/2" 90mm 50 1000
NRF0318325 NRFit 18G x 3.25" (1.2mm x 80mm) 18G 3  1/4" 80 mm 50 1000
NRF0318035 NRFit 18G x 3.5" (1.2mm x 90mm) 18G 4  31/2" 90 mm 50 1000
Colour-Coded Stylet
Easy to identify
needle gauge
Fine Polished Tuohy tip